19564

19604

19654

19704

19754

19804

19854

19904

19954

20004

20054
20074

SRR (H/105A -

10 20 30 40

)
50

TERE| [ EB%E| [REXE ZOMER KE
EHE ok ET IR
.
S S ———
S N —
e —
N ——
S  —
O =

N —
A A A
N

EFH-KEICKDRTERDFRIER



19564

19604

19654

19704

19754

19804

19854

19904

19954

20004

20054

20074

TR (B/10BA - F)

10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9
I T T T T T T

_F 5% 55k | &fE 5 T 0% |[BE & FK| kG- kK -BH XK | EE

= s

L K

- KSR

5 ]

: .’

. BEXKEICIIRTEDFERMMER



